SAND PT4XX6 series pressure transducers are ideal for  the measurement of melt pressure in extrusion
processes at temperatures up to 400℃ . This series are produced with special materials and alloyed
elastic diaphragm together with delicate processing and debugging. The main characteristics are high
accuracy and small zero and span shifts caused by changes in process temperatures.
Pressure range 0~50 to 2000bar(0~750 to 0~30000psi)
Accuracy ±0.5% FS
Repeatability ±0.2% FS
Input excitation 10Vdc recommended, 6-12Vdc

T=TiAlN coating
D=DCN coating
ORDERING GUIDE
Pressure range
BAR
35B
50B
100B
200B
350B
500B
700B
1000B
1500B
2000B
       PSI
500      500P
750      750P
1500   1M5
300      3M
5000    5M
7500    7M5
10000  10M
15000  15M
20000  20M
30000  30M
MPA
3.5MPa